
ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon Place
131 Sidney Emily Bashtovoi 107 112 230 449 Grand 1
130 Sidney Sara Allard 88 108 225 421 Blue 2
102 Kimball Trey Cook 94 113 170 377 Red 3
106 Crawford Garett Tollman 88 95 180 363 White 4
101 Kimball Nolan Cook 97 89 165 351 Green 5
115 Chadron Jack Price 92 93 145 330 Green 6
132 Sidney Jenessa Brunner 81 109 140 330 Green 7
136 Sidney Jordynn Schnell 65 102 155 322 Green 8
104 Kimball Lane Cook 73 72 165 310 Green 9
129 Hemingford Emily Johnston 62 68 175 305 Green 10
127 Ogallala Conner Bell 68 86 145 299 Green 11
126 Ogallala Rockton Rezac 65 78 155 298 Green 12
125 Ogallala Ryder Rezac 63 72 160 295 Green 13
112 Perkins County Tanner Paintin 77 69 140 286 Green 14
118 Arthur County Kacey Wernsman 80 71 135 286 Green 15
165 Gordon Rushville Paxton Simmons 55 45 165 265 16
123 Mitchell FFA Hadleigh Bolzer 37 55 170 262 17
150 Gordon Rushville Lindsey Simonson 41 64 155 260 18
140 Leyton Riley Benish 87 73 100 260 19
103 Kimball Wyatt Cook 74 95 80 249 20
145 Gering High School Eain Peterson 71 78 95 244 21
134 Sidney Kylee Kamphe 54 56 125 235 22
141 Creek Valley Bradey Andrews 50 70 115 235 23
151 Gordon Rushville Jenifer Banister 41 43 150 234 24
152 Gordon Rushville Kylie Goings 61 63 100 224 25
148 Hay Springs High School Cooper Meeks 46 61 115 222 26
157 Gordon Rushville Jackson Roffers 67 65 90 222 27
146 Hay Springs High School Mason Albrecht 62 14 145 221 28
107 Crawford Miranda Betson 44 78 95 217 29
144 Gering High School Dawson Stricker 37 48 115 200 30
128 Ogallala Madison Holstein 46 73 80 199 31
116 Arthur County Ava Wenzel 44 67 85 196 32
114 Perkins County Porter Tjaden 42 41 110 193 33
122 Mitchell FFA Thomas Esselstein 29 42 120 191 34
111 Perkins County Alex Cole 15 30 140 185 35
108 Crawford Dalton Norman 36 67 80 183 36
138 Leyton Macey Roelle 43 46 90 179 37
139 Leyton Marlee Wiggins 52 70 55 177 38
105 Crawford Carson Gibbons 42 48 85 175 39
119 Arthur County Emitt Vinton 58 69 45 172 40
161 Gordon Rushville Luke Laws 60 36 75 171 41
159 Gordon Rushville Amara Funk 24 33 110 167 42
156 Gordon Rushville Chris Swanson 42 58 65 165 43
142 Gering High School Eve Mosher 47 63 55 165 44

2025 AREA 1 -- RANGE JUDGING CONTEST
SENIOR DIVISION - individual results



154 Gordon Rushville Grady Strain 31 32 100 163 45
121 Mitchell FFA Chloe Morrill 24 37 90 151 46
167 Gordon Rushville Kannon Leeper 29 36 80 145 47
143 Gering High School Foster John 39 45 60 144 48
110 Crawford Emma Norman 30 51 60 141 49
113 Perkins County Levi Nolt 35 35 70 140 50
160 Gordon Rushville Marlee Keracik 42 38 60 140 51
124 Ogallala Tayven Lumpkin 14 22 95 131 52
120 Arthur County Madeline Carr 27 19 65 111 53
162 Gordon Rushville Shelby Brown 36 31 40 107 54
158 Gordon Rushville Trevyn Younkin 38 43 5 86 55
155 Gordon Rushville Evan DeSersa 23 37 0 60 56



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Ribbon Place
131 Sidney Emily Bashtovoi 107 112 230 449 1522 Grand 1
130 Sidney Sara Allard 88 108 225 421 1522 Grand
132 Sidney Jenessa Brunner 81 109 140 330 1522 Grand
136 Sidney Jordynn Schnell 65 102 155 322 1522 Grand
102 Kimball Trey Cook 94 113 170 377 1287 Blue 2
101 Kimball Nolan Cook 97 89 165 351 1287 Blue
104 Kimball Lane Cook 73 72 165 310 1287 Blue
103 Kimball Wyatt Cook 74 95 80 249 1287 Blue
127 Ogallala Conner Bell 68 86 145 299 1091 Red 3
126 Ogallala Rockton Rezac 65 78 155 298 1091 Red
125 Ogallala Ryder Rezac 63 72 160 295 1091 Red
128 Ogallala Madison Holstein 46 73 80 199 1091 Red
165 Gordon Rushville Paxton Simmons 55 45 165 265 983 White 4
150 Gordon Rushville Lindsey Simonson 41 64 155 260 983 White
151 Gordon Rushville Jenifer Banister 41 43 150 234 983 White
152 Gordon Rushville Kylie Goings 61 63 100 224 983 White
106 Crawford Garett Tollman 88 95 180 363 938 5
107 Crawford Miranda Betson 44 78 95 217 938
108 Crawford Dalton Norman 36 67 80 183 938
105 Crawford Carson Gibbons 42 48 85 175 938
112 Perkins County Tanner Paintin 77 69 140 286 804 6
114 Perkins County Porter Tjaden 42 41 110 193 804
111 Perkins County Alex Cole 15 30 140 185 804
113 Perkins County Levi Nolt 35 35 70 140 804
118 Arthur County Kacey Wernsman 80 71 135 286 765 7
116 Arthur County Ava Wenzel 44 67 85 196 765
119 Arthur County Emitt Vinton 58 69 45 172 765
120 Arthur County Madeline Carr 27 19 65 111 765
145 Gering High School Eain Peterson 71 78 95 244 753 8
144 Gering High School Dawson Stricker 37 48 115 200 753
142 Gering High School Eve Mosher 47 63 55 165 753
143 Gering High School Foster John 39 45 60 144 753
157 Gordon Rushville Jackson Roffers 67 65 90 222 725 9
161 Gordon Rushville Luke Laws 60 36 75 171 725
159 Gordon Rushville Amara Funk 24 33 110 167 725
156 Gordon Rushville Chris Swanson 42 58 65 165 725
140 Leyton Riley Benish 87 73 100 260 616 10
138 Leyton Macey Roelle 43 46 90 179 616
139 Leyton Marlee Wiggins 52 70 55 177 616
123 Mitchell FFA Hadleigh Bolzer 37 55 170 262 604 11
122 Mitchell FFA Thomas Esselstein 29 42 120 191 604
121 Mitchell FFA Chloe Morrill 24 37 90 151 604

2025 AREA 1 -- RANGE JUDGING CONTEST
SENIOR DIVISION - Team Results



154 Gordon Rushville Grady Strain 31 32 100 163 555 12
167 Gordon Rushville Kannon Leeper 29 36 80 145 555
160 Gordon Rushville Marlee Keracik 42 38 60 140 555
162 Gordon Rushville Shelby Brown 36 31 40 107 555
148 Hay Springs High School Cooper Meeks 46 61 115 222 443 13
146 Hay Springs High School Mason Albrecht 62 14 145 221 443
115 Chadron Jack Price 92 93 145 330 330
129 Hemingford Emily Johnston 62 68 175 305 305
134 Sidney Kylee Kamphe 54 56 125 235 235
141 Creek Valley Bradey Andrews 50 70 115 235 235
158 Gordon Rushville Trevyn Younkin 38 43 5 86 146 16
155 Gordon Rushville Evan DeSersa 23 37 0 60 146
110 Crawford Emma Norman 30 51 60 141 141
124 Ogallala Tayven Lumpkin 14 22 95 131 131



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon Place
574 Creek Valley Carter Russell 90 100 200 390 Purple 1
510 Chadron Sam Kahl 101 91 155 347 Blue 2
523 Chadron Roudy Schommer 101 100 115 316 Red 3
558 Sidney Tristen Tanquary 80 90 125 295 White 4
508 Chadron Kayden Kvistad 92 99 100 291 Green 5
553 Hemingford Tyan Hruby 69 71 150 290 Green 6
548 Ogallala Kaeden Lowny 59 55 165 279 Green 7
543 Ogallala Haidyn Seitler 63 70 140 273 Green 8
544 Ogallala Avery Hull 46 63 160 269 Green 9
563 Leyton Cooper Benish 19 50 190 259 Green 10
561 Sidney Adylie Bates 69 90 85 244 Green 11
501 Kimball Miles Anderson 56 56 130 242 Green 12
600 Gordon Rushville Riley Lefler 40 49 150 239 Green 13
577 Creek Valley Luke Berrie 62 79 95 236 Green 14
538 Mitchell FFA Josie Weiss 54 38 140 232 Green 15
552 Hemingford Brooke Hartman 39 42 150 231 Green 16
582 Hay Springs Brayden Heiting 49 57 125 231 Green 17
551 Hemingford Ahris McClaren 45 49 135 229 Green 18
520 Chadron Jennie Price 58 59 110 227 Green 19
566 Banner County Jackson Onstott 48 51 125 224 Green 20
550 Hemingford Ainslee Woltman 63 68 90 221 Green 21
528 Chadron Gunner Wild 64 51 105 220 Green 22
592 Gordon Rushville Mackenzie Simonson 52 50 115 217 23
540 Ogallala Broden DeVoe 48 60 105 213 24
559 Sidney Aubrie Wilson 26 76 110 212 25
549 Ogallala Gavin Peters 43 46 120 209 26
583 Hay Springs Preston Kelly 58 85 65 208 27
535 Arthur County Eli Vinton 36 57 110 203 28
546 Ogallala Lincoln Stephens 47 56 100 203 29
518 Chadron Mae Mendelko 39 28 130 197 30
589 Hay Springs Easton Johnson 35 42 120 197 31
578 Gering High School Bradley Rein 50 52 95 197 32
517 Chadron Kody Keim 50 65 80 195 33
545 Ogallala Caden Rhoades 43 62 85 190 34
521 Chadron Kade Rasmussen 56 59 75 190 35
525 Chadron Matthew Smith 58 72 60 190 36
539 Ogallala Warren Holstein 26 43 120 189 37
567 Banner County Wilbur Reicheinburg 14 35 135 184 38
586 Hay Springs Sawyer Davis 56 68 55 179 39
585 Hay Springs Jaydub Turman 33 15 130 178 40
557 Sidney Ava Ramirez 40 51 85 176 41
575 Creek Valley Kole Oliverius 59 62 55 176 42
568 Banner County Shawnie Mason 40 55 80 175 43
503 Kimball Joseph Toth II 25 43 105 173 44

2025 AREA 1 -- RANGE JUDGING CONTEST
JUNIOR DIVISION - Individual Results



541 Ogallala Jo Menotti 18 69 85 172 45
514 Chadron Sorina Froman 47 50 75 172 46
505 Crawford Amelia Betson 55 45 70 170 47
527 Chadron Brenden Vinton 55 49 65 169 48
571 Banner County Makynna Boettcher 14 44 110 168 49
565 Leyton Auvi Cranmore 24 14 125 163 50
506 Crawford Treye Gibbons 60 47 50 157 51
513 Chadron Quinn Denke 64 52 40 156 52
595 Gordon Rushville Payton Scott 46 44 65 155 53
516 Chadron Hunter Huffman 38 67 50 155 54
587 Hay Springs Luke Edwards 39 40 75 154 55
573 Banner County Karlye Dittbenner 36 42 75 153 56
569 Banner County Austin West 43 44 65 152 57
562 Sidney Monro Stewart 22 14 115 151 58
560 Sidney Ysabella Ramirez 41 31 75 147 59
593 Gordon Rushville Gracie Williamson 36 37 70 143 60
522 Chadron Issac Schmidt 43 48 50 141 61
524 Chadron Kendall Smith 33 31 75 139 62
590 Hay Springs Royal Terrell 33 31 75 139 63
534 Arthur County Tanner Haynes 47 16 75 138 64
564 Leyton Henry McLaughlin 32 40 65 137 65
576 Creek Valley Ray Warren 44 41 50 135 66
515 Chadron Brody Huffman 58 57 20 135 67
554 Sidney Silvana Gallegos 49 49 35 133 68
572 Banner County Kassie Loutzenhiser 28 25 75 128 69
608 Mitchell FFA Jace Hendren 18 5 100 123 70
547 Ogallala Jasmine Bush 36 46 40 122 71
604 Gordon Rushville Ayden Swiggum 24 27 65 116 72
605 Gordon Rushville Asa Funk 50 51 15 116 73
584 Hay Springs Marisa Milliken 29 36 50 115 74
570 Banner County Tate Olsen 14 5 95 114 75
579 Gering High School Kooper Wynne 27 31 45 103 76
588 Hay Springs William Gaswick 28 36 30 94 77
594 Gordon Rushville Kray Otte 39 54 0 93 78
519 Chadron Ethan McCoy 25 52 15 92 79
601 Gordon Rushville Titan Brunsch 19 15 50 84 80
502 Kimball Ty Cook 33 5 40 78 81
507 Crawford Teague Edelman 13 25 35 73 82
580 Hay Springs Riggen Binger 26 40 0 66 83
542 Ogallala Lawrence Lowther 21 22 20 63 84
591 Gordon Rushville Gabe Kain 29 31 0 60 85
512 Chadron Ryan Connell 14 14 30 58 86



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Ribbon Place
510 Chadron Sam Kahl 101 91 155 347 1181 Purple 1
523 Chadron Roudy Schommer 101 100 115 316 1181 Purple
508 Chadron Kayden Kvistad 92 99 100 291 1181 Purple
520 Chadron Jennie Price 58 59 110 227 1181 Purple
548 Ogallala Kaeden Lowny 59 55 165 279 1034 Blue 2
543 Ogallala Haidyn Seitler 63 70 140 273 1034 Blue
544 Ogallala Avery Hull 46 63 160 269 1034 Blue
540 Ogallala Broden DeVoe 48 60 105 213 1034 Blue
553 Hemingford Tyan Hruby 69 71 150 290 971 Red 3
552 Hemingford Brooke Hartman 39 42 150 231 971 Red
551 Hemingford Ahris McClaren 45 49 135 229 971 Red
550 Hemingford Ainslee Woltman 63 68 90 221 971 Red
574 Creek Valley Carter Russell 90 100 200 390 937 White 4
577 Creek Valley Luke Berrie 62 79 95 236 937 White
575 Creek Valley Kole Oliverius 59 62 55 176 937 White
576 Creek Valley Ray Warren 44 41 50 135 937 White
558 Sidney Tristen Tanquary 80 90 125 295 927 5
561 Sidney Adylie Bates 69 90 85 244 927
559 Sidney Aubrie Wilson 26 76 110 212 927
557 Sidney Ava Ramirez 40 51 85 176 927
582 Hay Springs Brayden Heiting 49 57 125 231 815 6
583 Hay Springs Preston Kelly 58 85 65 208 815
589 Hay Springs Easton Johnson 35 42 120 197 815
586 Hay Springs Sawyer Davis 56 68 55 179 815
528 Chadron Gunner Wild 64 51 105 220 802 7
518 Chadron Mae Mendelko 39 28 130 197 802
517 Chadron Kody Keim 50 65 80 195 802
521 Chadron Kade Rasmussen 56 59 75 190 802
549 Ogallala Gavin Peters 43 46 120 209 791 8
546 Ogallala Lincoln Stephens 47 56 100 203 791
545 Ogallala Caden Rhoades 43 62 85 190 791
539 Ogallala Warren Holstein 26 43 120 189 791
600 Gordon Rushville Riley Lefler 40 49 150 239 754 9
592 Gordon Rushville Mackenzie Simonson 52 50 115 217 754
595 Gordon Rushville Payton Scott 46 44 65 155 754
593 Gordon Rushville Gracie Williamson 36 37 70 143 754
566 Banner County Jackson Onstott 48 51 125 224 751 10
567 Banner County Wilbur Reicheinburg 14 35 135 184 751
568 Banner County Shawnie Mason 40 55 80 175 751
571 Banner County Makynna Boettcher 14 44 110 168 751
525 Chadron Matthew Smith 58 72 60 190 687 11
514 Chadron Sorina Froman 47 50 75 172 687
527 Chadron Brenden Vinton 55 49 65 169 687
513 Chadron Quinn Denke 64 52 40 156 687

2025 AREA 1 -- RANGE JUDGING CONTEST
JUNIOR DIVISION - Team Results



585 Hay Springs Jaydub Turman 33 15 130 178 586 12
587 Hay Springs Luke Edwards 39 40 75 154 586
590 Hay Springs Royal Terrell 33 31 75 139 586
584 Hay Springs Marisa Milliken 29 36 50 115 586
516 Chadron Hunter Huffman 38 67 50 155 570 13
522 Chadron Issac Schmidt 43 48 50 141 570
524 Chadron Kendall Smith 33 31 75 139 570
515 Chadron Brody Huffman 58 57 20 135 570
563 Leyton Cooper Benish 19 50 190 259 559 14
565 Leyton Auvi Cranmore 24 14 125 163 559
564 Leyton Henry McLaughlin 32 40 65 137 559
573 Banner County Karlye Dittbenner 36 42 75 153 547 15
569 Banner County Austin West 43 44 65 152 547
572 Banner County Kassie Loutzenhiser 28 25 75 128 547
570 Banner County Tate Olsen 14 5 95 114 547
501 Kimball Miles Anderson 56 56 130 242 493 16
503 Kimball Joseph Toth II 25 43 105 173 493
502 Kimball Ty Cook 33 5 40 78 493
562 Sidney Monro Stewart 22 14 115 151 431 17
560 Sidney Ysabella Ramirez 41 31 75 147 431
554 Sidney Silvana Gallegos 49 49 35 133 431
604 Gordon Rushville Ayden Swiggum 24 27 65 116 409 18
605 Gordon Rushville Asa Funk 50 51 15 116 409
594 Gordon Rushville Kray Otte 39 54 0 93 409
601 Gordon Rushville Titan Brunsch 19 15 50 84 409
505 Crawford Amelia Betson 55 45 70 170 400 19
506 Crawford Treye Gibbons 60 47 50 157 400
507 Crawford Teague Edelman 13 25 35 73 400
541 Ogallala Jo Menotti 18 69 85 172 357 20
547 Ogallala Jasmine Bush 36 46 40 122 357
542 Ogallala Lawrence Lowther 21 22 20 63 357
538 Mitchell FFA Josie Weiss 54 38 140 232 355 21
608 Mitchell FFA Jace Hendren 18 5 100 123 355
535 Arthur County Eli Vinton 36 57 110 203 341 22
534 Arthur County Tanner Haynes 47 16 75 138 341
578 Gering High School Bradley Rein 50 52 95 197 300 23
579 Gering High School Kooper Wynne 27 31 45 103 300
588 Hay Springs William Gaswick 28 36 30 94 160 24
580 Hay Springs Riggen Binger 26 40 0 66 160
519 Chadron Ethan McCoy 25 52 15 92 150 25
512 Chadron Ryan Connell 14 14 30 58 150
591 Gordon Rushville Gabe Kain 29 31 0 60 60
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